
Day Location From To
Saturday, September 27, 2025 Portal 10:00 17:00

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, October 2, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Online 18:00 20:00

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, October 30, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Saturday, November 1, 2025 Portal 10:00 17:00

Friday, November 28, 2025

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, December 4, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Online 18:00 20:00

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, January 8, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, January 22, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Portal 10:00 17:00

Saturday, February 7, 2026 Portal 10:00 17:00

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Online 18:00 20:00

Thursday, February 19, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Thursday, March 5, 2026 Online 18:00 21:00

Saturday, March 7, 2026 Portal 10:00 17:00
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POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN CLIMATE ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

(Draft Timetable, Subject to Change)


